General information about company

Scrip code 539043

NSE Symbol BKMINDST
MSEI Symbol Not Applicable
ISIN INE831Q01016

Name of the company

BKM Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whethgr any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No

voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharsholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly  { No. Of Total nos. | @@ % of total | clacs of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid up underlying shares (calculated as
shareholder | shareholders | up equity - : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
n equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
(I (trny shares h . =(IV)+ 9
held (IV) shares | Receipts (\V)+ (V1) 1957) (VIII) As al N % of
held | (V1) a% of asseg: | LSS | o) (A+B+C)
v) (A+B+C2) S egry
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 41255940 41255940 | 62.95 41255940 41255940 | 62.95
Group
(B) Public 21111 24278110 24278110 | 37.05 24278110 24278110 | 37.05
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 21115 65534050 65534050 | 100 65534050 65534050 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of
No. Of Shareholding , [ Number of | Shares pledged or
asa%assuming | Locked in | otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares full conversion
Shares : Underlying - shares (XI1) | encumbered Number of
. Shares . of convertible (X1 .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a H
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible A held in
0} y Outstanding " percentage of S a As a % -
(D] convertible securities and | 1. % of S a7 | dematerialized
S Warrants diluted share 00 f total
securities - No. Of . _ No. | total ortotal | form (XIV)
~ (Xi) W capital) (XI)= - No. (a) |Shares
(X) arrants () | shares
Xi) (a) (VI+(X) As a held
% of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.95 6553405 [15.88 | 41255940
Group
(B) Public 37.05 24277039
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6553405 |10 65532979




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | c1ass of securities (IX)
No. of Partly
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ying _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights ota
... | Depository | (VII) = as per asa%
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares equity 2
Receipts (IV)+(V) |SCRR, of
held (1V) | shares | | 1957 (VIII
hetld | VD (VD) ) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
Asa%of |y .y | Total Voting
V) egy .
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | 41255940 41255040 | 62.95 41255940 41255040 | 62.95
undivided Family
(SX;’('lT)ma' 4 41255940 41255940 | 62.95 41255940 41255940 | 62.95
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 41255940 41255940 | 62.95 41255940 41255940 | 62.95
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AMD+A)
@
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
f) Institutions/ 1 756 756 0 756 756 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 756 756 0 756 756 0
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 19636 7960056 7960056 |12.15 7960056 7960056 |12.15
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 1922343 1922343 2.93 1922343 1922343 [2.93
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 1470 14394955 14394955 | 21.97 14394955 14394955 | 21.97
(Sé‘)bg)ma' 21110 24277354 24277354 | 37.05 24277354 24277354 | 37.05
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 21111 24278110 24278110 | 37.05 24278110 24278110 | 37.05
(B)(2)+(B)
@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 21115 65534050 65534050 [ 100 65534050 65534050 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
21115 65534050 65534050 | 100 65534050 65534050 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number_of pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares Underlying conversion of Lhocked )l(n” otherwise Number of
Shares ) . Outstanding convertible shares (X11) encumbered (XI11I) ;
. Underlying - . equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a :
Sr. . Outstanding - o held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of Asa% o -
- Warrants : Asa% [dematerialized
convertible i) No. Of diluted share No, | of total of total | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= (VII) (a). Shares [ No. (a) Shares
(a) +(X) As a % of held held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) 62.95 6553405 | 15.88 | 41255940
(Sl“)b'TOta' ) 62.95 6553405 | 15.88 | 41255940
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.95 6553405 | 15.88 | 41255940
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1D+(A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(f) 0 756
Sub-Total (B)
0 756
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
a(i 12.15 7958986
(a(i))
a(ii 2.93 1922343
(a(ii))
(e) 21.97 14394954
(S;)b'TOta' ®) 37.05 24276283
Total Public
Shareholding
37.05 24277039
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)A)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 65532979
Total (A+B+C 100 6553405 | 10 65532979

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Basant Kumar Agrawal

Aditya B Manaksia

Navneet Manaksia

Saroj Devi Agrawal

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ACSPA0115C

ACXPA1868M

ACYPA1800G

ACMPA5150B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

14455940

9500000

9500000

7800000

41255940

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

14455940

9500000

9500000

7800000

41255940

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.06

62.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg:X

14455940

9500000

9500000

7800000

41255940

Class eg:y

Total

14455940

9500000

9500000

7800000

41255940

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.06

145

145

11.9

62.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

22.06

62.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

0

0

6553405

6553405

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

84.02

15.88

Number of equity
shares held in

14455940

9500000

9500000

7800000

41255940




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the Rajendra Prasad Bubna Bubna Click here to go back
Shareholders (1) J 9

PAN (I1) AECPB9460K Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 747933 747933

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+ | 747933 747933
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14 1.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 747933 747933

Class eg:y

Total 747933 747933

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 114 1.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

747933 747933

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3 4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

Trusts

Non-Resident

HUF | ndian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category | Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Anirudha Bubna Trust

Accolade Traders
Private Limited

PAN (1)

AABTA1547K

AABCM6763E

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

N

1

1010 182

61

215

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

682586

682450

746105 | 187721

543386

12235157

3264875

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

682586

682450

746105 | 187721

543386

12235157

3264875

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.29

0.83

18.67

4.98

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

682586

682450

746105 | 187721

543386

12235157

3264875

Class eg:y

Total

682586

682450

746105 | 187721

543386

12235157

3264875

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

1.04

114 0.29

0.83

18.67

4.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.29

0.83

18.67

4.98

Number of Locked

in shares (

XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

682586

682450

746105 | 187721

543386

12235156

3264875




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of

than 1 percentage

shareholding

shareholding

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Attractive Vinimay Private
Limited

Aradhana Properties Private
Limited

Globe CapitalMarket Ltd

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAGCA7243D

AAECA6428M

AAACG4267G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1470

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1624928

879650

829358

14394955

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

1624928

879650

829358

14394955

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.34

1.27

21.97

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1624928

879650

829358

14394955

Class eg:y

Total

1624928

879650

829358

14394955

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.48

1.34

1.27

21.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.34

1.27

21.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1624928

879650

829358

14394954




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial [ Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 36 3149







