General information about company	
Scrip code	539043
NSE Symbol	BKMINDST
MSEI Symbol	Not Applicable
ISIN	INE831Q01016
Name of the company	BKM Industries Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities				
		1 1-	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	L (calculated as		No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	41255940			41255940	62.95	41255940		41255940	62.95	
(B)	Public	21111	24278110			24278110	37.05	24278110		24278110	37.05	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	21115	65534050			65534050	100	65534050		65534050	100	

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	t holding of spe	cifie	d secur	ities		
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Category of Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding tible ies (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. of Warrants (Xi) Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (2) (VII)+(X) As a	Shares Underlying	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		percentage of diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.95			6553405	15.88	41255940
(B)	Public				37.05					24277039
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			6553405	10	65532979

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) R) Rights	Total as a %
	, ,		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: Class eg:y		Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	41255940			41255940	62.95	41255940		41255940	62.95
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	41255940			41255940	62.95	41255940		41255940	62.95
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	41255940			41255940	62.95	41255940		41255940	62.95
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	756			756	0	756		756	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	756			756	0	756		756	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	19636	7960056			7960056	12.15	7960056		7960056	12.15
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	1922343			1922343	2.93	1922343		1922343	2.93
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1470	14394955			14394955	21.97	14394955		14394955	21.97
Sub-Total (B)(3)		21110	24277354			24277354	37.05	24277354		24277354	37.05
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		21111	24278110			24278110	37.05	24278110		24278110	37.05
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		21115	65534050			65534050	100	65534050		65534050	100
Total (A+B+C)		21115	65534050			65534050	100	65534050		65534050	100

Ta	ıble II - State	ement showir	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of the	Proi	noter a	nd Prom	oter Gr	oup		
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of pledged of otherwise encumber	or :	Number of equity shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	moter Gr	oup	!			
(1)	Indian	lian									
(a)				62.95			6553405	15.88	41255940		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.95			6553405	15.88	41255940		
(2)	Foreign	!		•				!			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				62.95			6553405	15.88	41255940		
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public shar	ehold	ler					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)				0					756		
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					756		
(3)	Non-institution	ıs		•			•				
(a(i))				12.15					7958986		
(a(ii))				2.93					1922343		
(e)				21.97					14394954		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.05					24276283		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.05					24277039		
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promo	oter- I	Non Publi	c sharehole	der			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					65532979		
Total (A+B+C				100			6553405	10	65532979		

		Individuals/Hindu	1	1	_
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Basant Kumar Agrawal	Aditya B Manaksia	Navneet Manaksia	Saroj Devi Agrawal	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	ACSPA0115C	ACXPA1868M	ACYPA1800G	ACMPA5150B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14455940	9500000	9500000	7800000	41255940
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14455940	9500000	9500000	7800000	41255940
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.06	14.5	14.5	11.9	62.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)	•	•	•
Class eg:X	14455940	9500000	9500000	7800000	41255940
Class eg:y					
Total	14455940	9500000	9500000	7800000	41255940
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.06	14.5	14.5	11.9	62.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.06	14.5	14.5	11.9	62.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				1
No. (a)			ļ	ļ	
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encur	nbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	6553405	6553405
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	84.02	15.88
Number of equity shares held in	14455940	9500000	9500000	7800000	41255940

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rajendra Prasad Bubna Bubna	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AECPB9460K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	747933	747933
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	747933	747933
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.14
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	747933	747933
Class eg:y		
Total	747933	747933
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.14	1.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	747933	747933
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any Otl	her (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Anirudha Bubna Trust					Accolade Traders Private Limited
PAN (II)		AABTA1547K					AABCM6763E
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	1010	182	61	215	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	682586	682450	746105	187721	543386	12235157	3264875
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	682586	682450	746105	187721	543386	12235157	3264875
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.04	1.14	0.29	0.83	18.67	4.98
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each class of securities	s (IX)	-		-	
Class eg: X	682586	682450	746105	187721	543386	12235157	3264875
Class eg:y							
Total	682586	682450	746105	187721	543386	12235157	3264875
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.04	1.04	1.14	0.29	0.83	18.67	4.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.04	1.14	0.29	0.83	18.67	4.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	682586	682450	746105	187721	543386	12235156	3264875

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Attractive Vinimay Private Limited	Aradhana Properties Private Limited	Globe CapitalMarket Ltd	Click here to a
PAN (II)	AAGCA7243D	AAECA6428M	AAACG4267G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1470
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1624928	879650	829358	14394955
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1624928	879650	829358	14394955
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	1.34	1.27	21.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)	•	
Class eg: X	1624928	879650	829358	14394955
Class eg:y				
Total	1624928	879650	829358	14394955
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.48	1.34	1.27	21.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	1.34	1.27	21.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	1624928	879650	829358	14394954

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public							
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders			
1	36	3149					